COSEN CNC-800DM
Angle: 0°, ±45°, -60°
Capacity Round: 500mm (20"), 450mm (17.7"), 400mm (16")
Capacity Rectangle: 400x800mm (16"x31"), 400x550mm (16"x21"), 400x400mm
(16"x16")
Blade Speed: 20-100m/min (66-330fpm)
Blade Size (L x W x T): 6600 x 54 x 1.3 mm (260" x 2" x 0.05")
Blade Motor: 7.5HP (5.625kW)
Hydraulic Motor: 3HP (2.25kW)
Coolant Motor: 1/2HP (0.375kW)
Automatic Indexing Length: 1500mm (59"), Max. 6500mm (256")
Workbed Height: 1085mm (42.7")
Gross Weight: 8000kgs (17600lbs)
Floor Space (L x W x H): 4060 x 3500 x 2312 (160" x 138" x 91")